RM1557.12 G-CLOUD 12 Change Authorization Note (CAN)

CR NO: CAN004 TITLE OF CHANGE: DATE RAISED: 20/07/2024
Contract extension and
uplift
CONTRACT NAME: ecm_10137- TYPE OF CHANGE: REQUIRED BY DATE: 01/08/2024
Working Age Projects Material

MILESTONE DATE: n/a

DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT CHANGE FOR WHICH IMPACT ASSESSMENT IS BEING
PREPARED AND DETAILS OF ANY RELATED CONTRACT CHANGES:

The Buyer wishes extension period provision from the Call-Off Contract and this CAN004 will
record the following Call-Off Contract Changes:

¢ Change the contract expiry date to 30/05/2025
¢ Uplift the contract value by £1,020,833

Contract Changes:

1. Part A — Order Form, table on page 2.

Text:

Expiry Date:
Delete: “31/07/2024”
Insert: “30/05/2025”

Call-Off Contract value

Delete: “Up to a maximum £2,245,833.34 ex VAT”
Insert: “Up to a maximum £3,266,667 ex VAT”

2. Part A — Order Form, table on page 4.

Text:

Start Date:

Delete: “This Call-Off Contract Starts on 17/05/2022 and is valid for 26.5 months.”
Insert: “This Call-Off Contract Starts on 17/05/2022 and is valid for 36 months.”

PROPOSED ADJUSTMENT TO THE CHARGES RESULTING FROM THE CONTRACT CHANGE:

The contract is being uplifted by £1,020.833 from £2,245,833 ex VAT. The new maximum contract
value is now £3,266,667 ex VAT.




DETAILS OF PROPOSED ADDITIONAL CHARGES AND MEANS FOR DETERMINING THESE

(E.G. FIXED PRICE OR COST-PLUS BASIS):

No additional charges

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER:

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE SUPPLIER:

IMREDACTED |

Signature: REDACTED

AU NP FDACTED

Name: REDFA b

Position: 5 mmercial lead

Position: Authorised Signatory

(0] isation:
rganisation DWP

Organisation: IBM UK Ltd

Date: 30/07/2024

Date: 24 July 2024






